
©
 M

S 
M

ot
or

 S
er

vi
ce

 In
te

rn
at

io
na

l G
m

bH
 –

 0
90

7 
EN

www.ms-motor-service.com
MS Motor Service International GmbH · 74196 Neuenstadt · Germany
Kolbenschmidt Pierburg grouP

P
r

o
d

u
C

t
IN

f
o

r
M

a
t

Io
N

PI 0043

Combined fuel/vacuum pumps
New in our programme!

for technical personnel only! 
Page 1/1

these pumps which are new to the line of Motor Service products 
combine a mechanical fuel pump and a vacuum pump in a single 
component.
Both components are accommodated on a common shaft and 
are driven by the camshaft. the fuel pump serves as a forepump 
for the pump and injector unit. the vacuum pump generates the 
vacuum for the brake booster, pneumatic actuators and servo 
applications.

Fuel/vacuum pump in the VW Passat (highlighted in red)

Vehicle Product: fuel/vacuum pump

PIerburg No. reference No.* o.e. No.*

audi, Seat, Skoda, VW 
different with tDI-Motor  
(1.2; 1.4; 1.9; 2.0; 2.5)

7.02551.02.0 
 

f009D00001 
 

038145209C 
03G145209E 
03G145209M

7.02551.03.0 f009D00069 03G145209 
03G145209C

7.24807.17.0 
 

561005310  
2003035-00 
2503033-00

038145209E 
038145209H 
038145209K

7.24807.18.0 561005610 
2004037-00

070145209f 
070145209H

7.24807.19.0 
 

561005710  
2003036-00 
2004036-00

038145209f 
038145209L 

7.24807.25.0 561005510 
2004038-00

07Z145209 
07Z145209

the right of changes and deviating pictures is reserved. assignment and usage, refer to the each case current catalogues, tecDoc CD respectively systems based on tecDoc.
* the reference numbers given are for comparison purposes only and must not be used on invoices to the consumer.

Model examples


