

**PI 0043** For technical personnel only!

Page 1/1



**ORMATI** 

## **Combined fuel/vacuum pumps**

New in our programme!

Vehicle	Product: fuel/vacuum pump		
	PIERBURG No.	Reference No.*	O.E. No.*
Audi, Seat, Skoda, VW different with TDI-Motor (1.2; 1.4; 1.9; 2.0; 2.5)	7.02551.02.0	F009D00001	038145209C 03G145209E 03G145209M
	7.02551.03.0	F009D00069	03G145209 03G145209C
	7.24807.17.0	561005310 2003035-00 2503033-00	038145209E 038145209H 038145209K
	7.24807.18.0	561005610 2004037-00	070145209F 070145209H
	7.24807.19.0	561005710 2003036-00 2004036-00	038145209F 038145209L
	7.24807.25.0	561005510 2004038-00	07Z145209 07Z145209

These pumps which are new to the line of Motor Service products combine a mechanical fuel pump and a vacuum pump in a single component.

Both components are accommodated on a common shaft and are driven by the camshaft. The fuel pump serves as a forepump for the pump and injector unit. The vacuum pump generates the vacuum for the brake booster, pneumatic actuators and servo applications.





Fuel/vacuum pump in the VW Passat (highlighted in red)

Model examples

The right of changes and deviating pictures is reserved. Assignment and usage, refer to the each case current catalogues, TecDoc CD respectively systems based on TecDoc. \* The reference numbers given are for comparison purposes only and must not be used on invoices to the consumer.



## © MS Motor Service International GmbH – 0907 EN

## www.ms-motor-service.com

MS Motor Service International GmbH · 74196 Neuenstadt · Germany KOLBENSCHMIDT PIERBURG GROUP